Important Information!!!

This online version of the Performance Order is NOT printable until Friday at 3PM. All coaches will receive the
most up-to-date version of the schedule at Team Check-In.

The Doors to the event will open at 7:00AM on Saturday & Sunday (Not Sooner!). Coaches, please do not
ask your parents to arrive any earlier than that, because they will not be allowed in the performance hall.

T Admission Fee for this event is:
GET YOUR | s $20 for 1 Day & $35 for 2 Day for Adults
TICKETS ‘ot $18 for 1 Day & $32 for 2 Day for Students/Senior

ONLINE — Citizens/Active Military

MOBILE-FRIENDLY « PRINT-AT-HOME

Go to the CSG Super Nationals Event Page to Purchase tickets today!
varsity.com/csg

High speed action photography & telephoto lenses above 100 are NOT permitted. Your team(s) can be
disqualified for not following our photo policies.

Please do not block public hallways or walkways trying to get your child ready for the event. As much of
the hair, makeup, and general preparation for the event as possible should occur at home.

If at any time you have a question, need additional information, or require assistance please ask one our
event managers in green or speak with any one of our friendly staff members.

GET YOUR BIDS WITH TEAM CHAMPION THIS SEASON!
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CHAMPION
SPIRIT * GROUP

PERFORMANCE ORDER

Day
2/1/20 L2 Senior

2/1/20 L1 Youth -

2/1/20 L2 Senior

2/1/20 L1 Youth -
2/1/20 L2 Junior -
2/1/20 L1 Youth -
2/1/20 L2 Junior -
2/1/20 L1 Youth -
2/1/20 L2 Junior -
2/1/20 L1 Youth -
2/1/20 L2 Junior -

2/1/20 Break
2/1/20 L1 Junior

2/1/20 L2 Junior -

2/1/20 L1 Junior

2/1/20 L2 Junior -

2/1/20 L1 Junior
2/1/20 L2 Youth
2/1/20 L1 Junior
2/1/20 L2 Youth
2/1/20 L1 Senior
2/1/20 L2 Youth
2/1/20 L1 Senior
2/1/20 L2 Youth
2/1/20 Break

Competition Division

DOORS OPEN TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC
Program Team
Platinum Athletics Diamonds
Small Nebraska Cheer Center Force
Nebraska Cheer Center Fuego
Small ICE Fierce Flurries
Small Epic Cheerleading Fillies
small  CONTACTREGISTRATION
Medium Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Teal
viedium | CONIACHRECISTRATIONM
Small Nebraska Cheer Center Inferno
| CONTACTREGISTRATION
Small Team Illinois Cheer Teal Shimmer
Platinum Athletics Sparkle
Small

Epic Cheerleading Mavericks

Nebraska Cheer Center Flame
Nebraska Cheer Center Fever
Indiana Ultimate Lime

Platinum Athletics Shine

AT 7:00AM

City
Maryland Heights
Lincoln
Lincoln
Westfield
De Pere
Barrington
Commerce
Fort Wayne
Barrington
Barrington

Lincoln

Chicago
Plainfield
Maryland Heights
Lockport

De Pere
Barrington
Commerce
Lincoln

Lincoln

Elkhart

Maryland Heights

Barrington

CONNECT WITH US

©F 41

State Compete

MO
NE
NE
IN
Wi
IL
Ml

MO
IL

7:40 AM
7:43 AM
7:46 AM
7:49 AM
7:52 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:01 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:13 AM
8:19 AM
8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:28 AM
8:31 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:43 AM
8:46 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:55 AM

®
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L2 Junior - Medium
2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L2 Junior - Medium
2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L3 Senior Coed
2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L3 Senior Coed
2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L3 Youth

2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L4 Junior

2/1/20 L3 Youth

2/1/20 L4 Senior

2/1/20 L3 Junior - Medium

2/1/20 L4 Senior
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Medium
2/1/20 L4 Senior
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Small
2/1/20 L4 Senior Coed
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Small
2/1/20 L4 Senior Coed
2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L5 Junior
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Small
2/1/20 L5 Junior
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Small
2/1/20 L5 Senior
2/1/20 L3 Junior - Small

The Stingray Allstars
ICE

Platinum Athletics

ICE

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
ICE

Nebraska Cheer Center

Team lllinois Cheer

Platinum Athletics

ICE

Team lllinois Cheer

The Stingray Allstars

ICE

Platinum Athletics

ICE
ICE
ICE

Platinum Athletics

Phoenix Sussex Wi
Flash Flood Westfield IN
Lockport IL
Frost Maryland Heights MO
Heat Wave Westfield IN
Emerald Fort Wayne IN
Super Freeze  Naperville IL
Chicago IL
Smoke Lincoln NE
Black Sparkle  Plainfield IL
Midnight Maryland Heights MO
Barrington IL
Storm Westfield IN
Lockport IL
White
Diamonds Plainfield IL

Barrington IL
Heat Sussex Wi
Barrington IL
Halo Naperville IL
De Pere Wi
Golden Coed  Maryland Heights MO

Lockport IL
Rain Westfield IN
Supernova Westfield IN
Wild Windz Naperville IL

Fort Wayne IN
Steel Maryland Heights MO

CONNECT WITH US

©F 41

9:01 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:16 AM
9:19 AM
9:22 AM
9:25 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:43 AM
9:46 AM

9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:58 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:19 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:28 AM
10:31 AM
<74
VARSITY
ALL STAR
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SPIRIT * GROUP

PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/1/20 L5 Senior _ Lockport 10:34 AM
2/1/20 L3 Senior Indiana Ultimate Sage Elkhart IN 10:37 AM
2/1/20 L5 Senior Team lllinois Cheer Pink Envy Plainfield IL 10:40 AM
2/1/20 L3 Senior Lockport IL 10:43 AM
2/1/20 Break 10:46 AM
2/1/20 L5 Senior Barrington IL 10:52 AM
2/1/20 L3 Senior ICE Super Cell Westfield IN 10:55 AM
2/1/20 L6 Junior ICE Frost Naperville IL 10:58 AM
2/1/20 L3 Senior Platinum Athletics Black Ice Maryland Heights MO 11:01 AM
Orange
2/1/20 L4.2 Senior Team Illinois Cheer Obsession Plainfield IL 11:04 AM
2/1/20 L3 Senior The Stingray Allstars Lava Sussex WI 11:07 AM
2/1/20 L4.2 Senior _ Commerce Ml 11:10 AM
2/1/20 CheerABILITIES Fusion Athletics Green Bay SHINE Green Bay WI 11:13 AM
2/1/20 L4.2 Senior ICE Yetis Naperville IL 11:16 AM
2/1/20 CheerABILITIES Team lllinois Cheer Blue Dynasty  Plainfield IL 11:19 AM
2/1/20 L4.2 Senior _ Lockport IL 11:22 AM
2/1/20 Break 11:25 AM
L6 International Open _
2/1/20 - NT - Coed Addison IL 11:42 AM
2/1/20 L2 International Junior Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Navy Fort Wayne IN 11:45 AM
L6 International Open
2/1/20 - NT - Coed ICE Blackout Naperville IL 11:48 AM
2/1/20 L2 International Junior _ Lockport IL 11:51 AM
L6 International Open
2/1/20 - NT - Coed Platinum Athletics White Gold Maryland Heights MO 11:54 AM
2/1/20 L2 International Junior ICE Twisters Naperville IL 11:57 AM
2/1/20 L6 Senior Open ICE Snow Queens Naperville IL 12:00 PM
2/1/20 L4 International Open Kids Spot Rose Roscoe IL 12:03 PM
2/1/20 L6 Senior Open ICE Weather Girls Westfield IN 12:06 PM
CONNECT WITH US v
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

L4 International Junior
2/1/20 - Coed

2/1/20 Break

Barrington

2/1/20 L6 Senior - Small ICE Lady Lightning Naperville
L4 International Junior
2/1/20 - Coed Indiana Ultimate Steel Elkhart

2/1/20 L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 International Junior

Commerce

2/1/20 - Coed Addison
2/1/20 L6 Senior - XSmall ICE Golden Girls Westfield
2/1/20 L4 International Junior Team lllinois Cheer Silver Charm Plainfield

L6 Senior Coed -
2/1/20 XSmall

2/1/20 L4 International Junior ICE Sub Zero Naperville

CheerAbilities
2/1/20 Exhibition
2/1/20 Break

CheerAbilities
2/1/20 Exhibition

L6 Senior Coed -

Lockport

Fort Wayne

Elkhart

2/1/20 XSmall Maine Stars Glory Eliot
2/1/20 L3 International Junior Cheers Elite Lady Steel Paducah
L6 Senior Coed Open -
2/1/20 Large Planet Spirit Blackout Minneapolis
2/1/20 L3 International Junior Kids Spot Peach Roscoe
L6 Senior Coed Open -
2/1/20 Small Lockport
2/1/20 L3 International Junior Intensity Elite Cheer Notorious Shelby Township

L6 Senior Coed Open -
2/1/20 Small

2/1/20 L3 International Junior

L6 International Open
2/1/20 - Coed - Small Indiana Ultimate Insanity Elkhart

Addison
Addison

CONNECT WITH US

©F 41

ME
KY

MN
IL

IL
Ml

12:09 PM
12:12 PM
12:18 PM

12:21 PM
12:24 PM

12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:33 PM

12:36 PM
12:39 PM

12:42 PM
12:45 PM

12:51 PM

12:54 PM
12:57 PM

1:00 PM
1:03 PM

1:06 PM
1:09 PM

1:12 PM
1:15PM

1:18 PM
v
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SPIRIT * GROUP

PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/1/20 L3 International Junior Team lllinois Cheer

2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Junior PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Junior PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Junior PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Junior PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Junior PREP
2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Mini PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Senior PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L2.2 Senior PREP
2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L2.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Tiny PREP
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP

Purple Crush  Plainfield

Yorkville
Rebel Cheer Reckless Rebels Morris

Kenosha

Barrington
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars Rising Stars Chippewa Falls

Fusion Athletics Green Bay Odyssey Green Bay
Chicago

Lockport

Lockport

Team lllinois Cheer Green Glitz Plainfield

| CONTACTREGISTRATION ~ DePere
Rockstar Athletics Vengeance Franklin
Team lllinois Cheer Mini Zebras Plainfield
Illinois Elite Athletics Rampage Naperville
Iconic All Stars Dazzle Girls Saint Charles

Yorkville
Kids Spot Roscoe
Elkhart

Rockin' Rebels Morris

Moonstones

Rebel Cheer

Rockstar Athletics Reckless Franklin

. BEn
Technique Gems Glitter Chicago
Fusion Athletics Green Bay Blaze Green Bay
Indiana Ultimate Baby BLue Elkhart

Kimberly

CONNECT WITH US
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1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:37 PM
1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:07 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM

®
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/1/20 L1 Mini - Novice
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1 Mini - Novice
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1 Mini - Novice
2/1/20 Break

2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP
2/1/20 L1 Mini - Novice
2/1/20 L1.1 Youth PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice -
2/1/20 Restrictions

2/1/20 L1.1 Junior PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice -
2/1/20 Restrictions

2/1/20 L1.1 Junior PREP
2/1/20 L1 Youth - Novice
2/1/20 L1.1 Junior PREP

2/1/20 Open
2/1/20 L1.1 Junior PREP

Elkhart
Plainfield
Mini Mayhem  Franklin

Indiana Ultimate Mint
Team lllinois Cheer Ruby Hearts

Rockstar Athletics

ICE Diamond Dust Naperville
ICE Frostbites Naperville
Kids Spot Sapphires Roscoe

Fusion Athletics Instensity Mackinaw

Joliet

Lockport

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Code Blue Fort Wayne

Kids Spot Precious Gems Roscoe
Yorkville
Illinois Elite Athletics Dream Naperville
Team lllinois Cheer Junior Zebras  Plainfield
Rockstar Athletics Rebellion Franklin

©F 4

Wi

2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM

3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:31PM

®
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

Day  Competition Division  Program Team City State Compete
2/2/20 L4.2 Senior _ Lockport IL 8:00 AM
2/2/20 CheerABILITIES Team lllinois Cheer Blue Dynasty Plainfield IL 8:03 AM
2/2/20 L4.2 Senior ICE Yetis Naperville IL 8:06 AM
2/2/20 CheerABILITIES Fusion Athletics Green Bay SHINE Green Bay Wi 8:09 AM
2/2/20 L4.2 Senior _ Commerce Ml 8:12 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior The Stingray Allstars Lava Sussex Wi 8:15 AM
2/2/20 L4.2 Senior Team lllinois Cheer Orange Obsession Plainfield IL 8:18 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior Platinum Athletics Black Ice Maryland Heights MO 8:21 AM
2/2/20 L6 Junior ICE Frost Naperville IL 8:24 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior ICE Super Cell Westfield IN 8:27 AM
2/2/20 L5 Senior _ Barrington IL 8:30 AM
2/2/20 Break 8:33 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior e e O Locport L 8:39AM
2/2/20 L5 Senior Team lllinois Cheer Pink Envy Plainfield IL 8:42 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior Indiana Ultimate Sage Elkhart IN 8:45 AM
2/2/20 L5 Senior _ Lockport IL 8:48 AM
2/2/20 L3 Junior - Small Platinum Athletics Steel Maryland Heights MO 8:51 AM
2/2/20 L5 Senior _ Fort Wayne IN 8:54 AM
2/2/20 L3 Junior - Small ICE Wild Windz Naperville IL 8:57 AM
2/2/20 L5 Junior ICE Supernova Westfield IN 9:00 AM
2/2/20 L3 Junior - Small ICE Rain Westfield IN 9:03 AM
2/2/20 L5 Junior _ Lockport IL 9:06 AM
2/2/20 Break 9:09 AM
2/2/20 L4 Senior Coed Platinum Athletics Golden Coed Maryland Heights MO 9:15 AM
2/2/20 L3 Junior - Small _ De Pere Wi 9:18 AM
2/2/20 L4 Senior Coed ICE Halo Naperville IL 9:21 AM
2/2/20 L3 Junior - Small _ Barrington IL 9:24 AM
2/2/20 L4 Senior The Stingray Allstars Heat Sussex Wi 9:27 AM
CONNECT WITH US {74
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/2/20 L3 Junior - Medium _ Barrington IL 9:30 AM
2/2/20 L4 Senior Team lllinois Cheer White Diamonds  Plainfield IL 9:33 AM
2/2/20 13 Junior - Medium | CONTACTRECE ATIONI Lockport L 9:36AM
2/2/20 L4 Senior ICE Storm Westfield IN 9:39 AM
2/2/20 L3 Youth _ Barrington IL 9:42 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior Platinum Athletics Midnight Maryland Heights MO 9:45 AM
2/2/20 Break 9:48 AM
2/2/20 L3 Youth Team Illinois Cheer Black Sparkle Plainfield IL 9:54 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior Nebraska Cheer Center Smoke Lincoln NE 9:57 AM
2/2/20 13 Senior Coed e I chicago IL  10:00 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior ICE Super Freeze Naperville IL 10:03 AM
2/2/20 L3 Senior Coed Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Emerald Fort Wayne IN 10:06 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior ICE Heat Wave Westfield IN 10:09 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Medium Platinum Athletics Frost Maryland Heights MO | 10:12 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior _ Lockport IL 10:15 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Medium ICE Flash Flood Westfield IN 10:18 AM
2/2/20 L4 Junior The Stingray Allstars Phoenix Sussex Wl 10:21 AM
2/2/20 Break 10:24 AM
2/2/20 L2 Youth _ Barrington IL 10:30 AM
2/2/20 L1 Senior Platinum Athletics Shine Maryland Heights MO = 10:33 AM
2/2/20 L2 Youth Indiana Ultimate Lime Elkhart IN 10:36 AM
2/2/20 L1 Senior Nebraska Cheer Center Fever Lincoln NE 10:39 AM
2/2/20 L2 Youth Nebraska Cheer Center Flame Lincoln NE 10:42 AM
2/2/20 L1 Junior _ Commerce Ml 10:45 AM
2/2/20 L2 Youth Epic Cheerleading Mavericks Barrington IL 10:48 AM
2/2/20 L1 Junior _ De Pere Wi 10:51 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small _ Lockport IL 10:54 AM
2/2/20 L1 Junior Platinum Athletics Sparkle Maryland Heights MO  10:57 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small Team lllinois Cheer Teal Shimmer Plainfield IL 11:00 AM

CONNECT WITH US {74
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

2/2/20 L1 Junior _ Chicago IL 11:03 AM
2/2/20 Break 11:06 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small Nebraska Cheer Center Inferno Lincoln NE 11:12 AM
2/2/20 L1 Youth - Medium _ Barrington IL 11:15 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small _ Barrington IL 11:18 AM
2/2/20 L1 Youth - Medium Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Teal Fort Wayne IN 11:21 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small e R commerce Ml 11:24 AM
2/2/20 L1 Youth - Small Epic Cheerleading Fillies Barrington IL 11:27 AM
2/2/20 L2 Junior - Small _ De Pere Wi 11:30 AM
2/2/20 L1 Youth - Small ICE Fierce Flurries Westfield IN 11:33 AM
2/2/20 L2 Senior Nebraska Cheer Center Fuego Lincoln NE 11:36 AM
2/2/20 L1 Youth - Small Nebraska Cheer Center Force Lincoln NE 11:39 AM
2/2/20 L2 Senior Platinum Athletics Diamonds Maryland Heights MO  11:42 AM
2/2/20 Break 11:45 AM
2/2/20 L3 International Junior Team lllinois Cheer Purple Crush Plainfield IL 12:12 PM
L6 International Open -
2/2/20 Coed - Small Indiana Ultimate Insanity Elkhart IN 12:15 PM

2/2/20 L3 International Junior Addison IL 12:18 PM

L6 Senior Coed Open -

2/2/20 Small Addison IL 12:21 PM
2/2/20 L3 International Junior Intensity Elite Cheer Notorious Shelby Township Ml 12:24 PM
2/2/20 Small Lockport IL 12:27 PM
2/2/20 L3 International Junior Kids Spot Peach Roscoe IL 12:30 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open -
2/2/20 Large Planet Spirit Blackout Minneapolis MN  12:33PM
2/2/20 L3 International Junior Cheers Elite Lady Steel Paducah KY 12:36 PM
2/2/20 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Maine Stars Glory Eliot ME  12:39PM
CheerAbilities
2/2/20 Exhibition Cheer Extreme - Chicago Shining Stars Addison IL 12:42 PM
2/2/20 Break 12:45 PM
CONNECT WITH US v
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PERFORMANCE ORDER

CheerAbilities Perfect10
2/2/20 Exhibition Iconic All Stars Wildcats Saint Charles IL 12:51 PM
2/2/20 L4 International Junior ICE Sub Zero Naperville IL 12:54 PM
2/2/20 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Lockport IL 12:57 PM
2/2/20 L4 International Junior Team lllinois Cheer Silver Charm Plainfield IL 1:00 PM

2/2/20 L6 Senior - XSmall ICE Golden Girls Westfield IN 1:03 PM

L4 International Junior
2/2/20 - Coed Addison IL 1:06 PM

21272016 senior-xsmatl [ < ec: M| 109 P

L4 International Junior

2/2/20 - Coed Indiana Ultimate Steel Elkhart IN 1:12 PM

2/2/20 L6 Senior - Small ICE Lady Lightning Naperville IL 1:15 PM

2/2/20 Break 1:18 PM
L4 International Junior _

2/2/20 - Coed Barrington IL 1:24 PM

2/2/20 L6 Senior Open ICE Weather Girls Westfield IN 1:27 PM

2/2/20 L4 International Open Kids Spot Rose Roscoe IL 1:30 PM

2/2/20 L6 Senior Open ICE Snow Queens Naperville IL 1:33 PM

2/2/20 L2 International Junior ICE Twisters Naperville IL 1:36 PM
L6 International Open -

2/2/20 NT - Coed Platinum Athletics White Gold Maryland Heights MO 1:39 PM

2/2/20 L2 International Junior _ Lockport IL 1:42 PM

L6 International Open -

2/2/20 NT - Coed ICE Blackout Naperville IL 1:45 PM
2/2/20 L2 International Junior Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Navy Fort Wayne IN 1:48 PM
2/2/20 NT - Coed Addison IL 1:.51 PM
2/2/20 Exhibition (Cheer) ICE Ultraviolet Barrington IL 1:54 PM

CONNECT WITH US W/
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